Leeds
Tel: 0113 243 0203
Sheffield
Tel: 0114 243 1841
Gateshead
Tel: 0191 460 2233
Manchester
Tel: 0161 876 4337
Glasgow
Tel: 0141 892 0166
Walsall
Tel:  01922 403426
sales@scatts.co.uke-mail:	 www.scatts.co.ukweb:
8 Pin Flat Plug-in Relays
Part Number Coil Voltage No. of Poles Function Current Rating (A) Description
LY2/012AC 12 V AC
2P C/O 10 Heavy Duty Relay
LY2/012DC 12 V DC
LY2/024AC 24 V AC
LY2/024DC 24 V DC
LY2/048AC 48 V AC
LY2/048DC 48 V DC
LY2/110AC 110 V AC
LY2/110DC 110 V DC
LY2/230AC 230 V AC
Accessories (Order Separately)
Part Number Description
PTF08A-E 8 Pin Relay Base (DIN Rail / surface mounting), screw terminals (Standard)
PYC-A1 Pair of clips for PTF08A-E relay base.